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Cislo zbozi
Model

Urceni
Velikost rdmu

Velikost rému "

Prlimér kol

20246711
TAAL
Panské

L

19"

29"

Dostupnost na hlavnim  Neni skladem

skladé:
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Popis

W/B

Parametry zbozi

Model
Modelovy rok
Prlmér kol "
Velikost rému
Urceni

Model Rdmu
Vidlice

F/L
Razeni

Pocet
rychlosti

Prehazovacka

'1: /R Presmykac

Kazeta

Model

vel.

vel. "

W/B

SIT

S/T®

HIT

H/T ©

C/S

B/B

F/R

F/L

T

Brakes

b Kliky

M509

15"

1089

381

73°

100

71°

450

60

43

490

596

Disc

Retéz
Brzdy

M509

17"

1099

432

73°

100

71°

450

60

43

490

605

Disc

Kotouce

M509

19"

1124

483

73°

110

71°

450

60

43

490

630

Disc

Zapletena

M509

21"

1152

533

73°

130

71°

450

60

43

490

657

Disc

kola

M509-D

15"

1085

381

73°

120

71°

450

60

43

490

590

Disc

Plasté

M509-D

17"

1090

432

73°

120

71°

450

60

43

490

595

Disc

Hlavové
slozeni

MAXBIKE s.r.o

Navratilova 1241 / 3, Ostrava - Svinov, 721 00

Predstavec

Riditka

Gripy

Sedlovka

Sedlo
Pedaly
Typ brzd

TAAL

2023

29"

L

Panské
Maxbike M509

Suntour XCM
HLO 29" disc

Shimano Altus
3x9

3x9

Shimano
Altus-9
SLM2000

Shimano Altus
9

Shimano
HG400 11-32z
Shimano FC-
MT101
40/32/22z
175mm
Shimano HG53
Zoom HB-875
Shimano
SMRT10
160mm
RM35/Remerx
Dragon
Rubena Ocelot
V85 29"
60-622

NECO H148-E
semi-integrated
44mm
Maxbike C342
31,8 90mm
Maxbike ATB
31,8mm
720mm

Velo 975 PD2
Maxbike SP-
C207
31.6/350mm
DDK MTB
Feimin FP-872

DISC
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